
Office / Region and/or Div Fname Lname Club Div Primary email

LEADERSHIP

Governor Patrick McCage Division 8 pmccage@cogtx.org

Governor-Elect Kathy Culbertson Division 1 culbertson.kathy@gmail.com

Immediate Past Governor & Growth 
Chairman Brad McKenzie Division 14 bekiwanis1@gmail.com

District Secretary Al Richard Division 28 lsufan1@comcast.net 

District Treasurer John Bonno Division 2 johnbonnocpa@gmail.com

STAFF

District Administrative Supervisor Laura Arnhart Division 39 txokdist@swbell.net 

District Administrative Supervisor Laura Arnhart Division 39 txokdist@swbell.net 

District Marketing Director; Disaster 
Relief Coord & Webmaster Marshall Kregel Division 2 mkregel@hotmail.com 

TRUSTEES

Trustee Region 1 - Div 1, 2, 39 Randy McDaniel Division 2 ranmcd1958@gmail.com

Trustee Region 2 - Div 3, 9, 10, 28 Daniel Pruett Division 9 dwventures@msn.com

Trustee Region 3 - Div 4, 5, 6, 11 Thomas Greenstein Division 5 tgreenstein@satx.rr.com

Trustee Region 4 - Div 7, 17, 18, 33 Mary Kay Phelan Division 33 marykp6145@gmail.com

Trustee Region 5 - Div 8, 20, 32 Thomas Callaway Division 32 thomas.callaway@att.net 

Trustee Region 6 - Div 12, 22, 35 Joey Parker Division 35 jboe0734@gmail.com

Trustee Region 7 - Div 13, 14, 26, 34 Martin Mullins Division 26 martin@texasability.com 

Trustee Region 8 - Div 16, 25, 31 Roger Herring Division 25 rherring@mizzen.net 

Trustee Region 9 - Div 19, 21, 30, 40 Peter Journey Division 30 pajourney@aol.com 

 Trustee Region 10 - Div 23, 24, 38 John Cano Division 24 JohnMCano@gmail.com

LT. GOVERNORS REGION

Division 1 Walter Adams 1 wadamsdc@yahoo.com

Division 2 Walter Clinton 1 kiwanistodiv2ltg@gmail.com

Division 3 VACANT 2

Division 4 Joseph Hesch 3 jhesch@aol.com

Division 5 Courtney Fallway 3 courtneykiwanis@gmail.com

Division 6 Joseph Hesch 3 jhesch@aol.com

Division 7 VACANT 4

Division 8 Kameron Klement 5 KameronK1@ymail.com

Division 9 Daniel Pruett 2 dwventures@msn.com

Division  10 VACANT 2

Division 11 Ignacio Almaguer 3 ialmaguer@gmail.com

Division 12 Melissa
White 
Burney 6 theburneys@live.com

Division 13 Monty Murry 7 mgmurry@murrylaw.com

Division 14 Darrel McDonald 7 dmcdonald@sfasu.edu
Division 16 VACANT 4
Division 17 VACANT 4
Division 18 VACANT 4
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Office / Region and/or Div Fname Lname Region Primary email
Division 19 Tim Adams 9 tim@mercer-adams.com

Division 20 Paul Heinz 5 paul@paak.us

Division 21 Paul Heinz 9 paul@paak.us

Division 22 & Leadership Education Mark Crouch 6 mbcrouch@suddenlink.net 

Division 23 Jeanne Passalugo 10 jpazzy23@yahoo.com

Division 24 John Clifford 10 jayefsee@gmail.com

Division 25 Steven Collins 8 stevec20215@gmail.com

Division 26 Christopher Green 7 cngreen@woodmenlife.org

Division 28 Tina Martinez 2 tina.martinez@crcu.org

Division 30 Gene Ray 9 generaytions@yahoo.com

Division 31 VACANT 8

Division 32 Denise Kornegay 5 dkornegayki@gmail.com

Division 33 Mary Kay Phelan 4 marykp6145@gmail.com

Division 34 John Wisdom 7 john@aviationwisdom.com

Division 35 Randy Roewe 6 randy.roewe.kiwanis@gmail.com

Division 38 Henry Hill 10 jopat@axs4u.net

Division 39 Bobby Quinten 1 bquintentx@gmail.com

Division 40 Dustin Wilson 9 dustinwilson@kw.com

CHAIRS

Bylaws, Policies & Resolutions Jerry Ward Division 40 wardjl@cox.net

District Convention Tammy Dooley Division 1 tdooley@granbury.org

Education-Leadership & Div 12 LTG Mark Crouch Division 12 mbcrouch@suddenlink.net 

Human & Spiritual Values Gregory Samford Division 28 gms1957@hotmail.com

International Convention Courtney Fallway Division 5 courtneykiwanis@gmail.com 

KI Children's Fund (Foundation) Konrad Brandemuhl Division 25 konrad.brandemuhl@p66.com

Ki-Notes Editor Evelyn Herrera Division 39 evelyn.herrera.arreola@gmail.com 

Marketing Team Member Susan Hennum Division 2 susan.hennum@hotmail.com

Marketing Director, Disaster Relief & 
Webmaster Marshall Kregel Division 2 mkregel@hotmail.com 
Membership and Engagement Growth 
Chairman Brad McKenzie Division 14 bekiwanis1@gmail.com

Past Governor's Committee Chairman Paul Heinz Division 40 paul@paak.us

Past Lt. Governor's Association 
President Jeff Dodd jeffdodd810@gmail.com

Risk Manager Steven Brooks Division 40 steve@stevebrooksagency.com

TX-OK Kiwanis Foundation President Konrad Brandemuhl Division 25 konrad.brandemuhl@p66.com 

Youth Protection Manager Brian Walker Division 25 bw229882@yahoo.com
SERVICE LEADERSHIP 
PROGRAMS

Aktion Club Administrator Degeorge Lynn Division 9 ldegeorge9219@gmail.com

Builders Club & K-Kids Administrator Heinz Paul Division 40 paul@paak.us

Circle K Administrator Biggerstaff Colleen Division 2 colleenbiggerstaff@tx.rr.com

Key Club Administrator Thompson Adrian Division 24 adrianthekiwanian@gmail.com


